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Oct 6, 2013: Kansas Speedway
Race: Hollywood Casino 400
 2:00 p.m.  TV: ESPN / Radio: MRN

2013  Fall Race Schedule for NASCAR

2013 NASCAR Sprint Cup Series TV Broadcast Schedule

Date Day Race Site TV Race Start ET
2/16/13 Sat Daytona International Speedway-The Sprint Unlimited FOX 8:10 PM
2/17/13 Sun Daytona International Speedway - Qualifying FOX 1:05 PM
2/21/13 Thurs Daytona International Speedway - Duels SPEED 2:00 PM
2/24/13 Sun Daytona International Speedway - Daytona 500 FOX 1:00 PM
3/3/13 Sun Phoenix International Raceway FOX 3:00 PM

3/10/13 Sun Las Vegas Motor Speedway FOX 3:00 PM
3/17/13 Sun Bristol Motor Speedway FOX 1:00 PM
3/24/13 Sun Auto Club Speedway FOX 3:00 PM
4/7/13 Sun Martinsville Speedway FOX 1:00 PM
4/13/13 Sat Texas Motor Speedway FOX 7:30 PM
4/21/13 Sun Kansas Speedway FOX 1:00 PM
4/27/13 Sat Richmond International Raceway FOX 7:30 PM
5/5/13 Sun Talladega Superspeedway FOX 1:00 PM
5/11/13 Sat Darlington Raceway FOX 6:45 PM
5/18/13 Sat Charlotte Motor Speedway: All-Star SPEED 7:30 PM
5/26/13 Sun Charlotte Motor Speedway FOX 6:00 PM
6/2/13 Sun Dover International Speedway FOX 1:00 PM
6/9/13 Sun Pocono Raceway TNT 1:00 PM
6/16/13 Sun Michigan International Speedway TNT 1:00 PM
6/23/13 Sun Sonoma TNT 3:00 PM
6/29/13 Sat Kentucky Speedway TNT 7:30 PM
7/6/13 Sat Daytona International Speedway TNT 7:30 PM
7/14/13 Sun New Hampshire Motor Speedway TNT 1:00 PM
7/28/13 Sun Indianapolis Motor Speedway ESPN 1:00 PM
8/4/13 Sun Pocono Raceway ESPN 1:00 PM
8/11/13 Sun Watkins Glen International ESPN 1:00 PM
8/18/13 Sun Michigan International Speedway ESPN 1:00 PM
8/24/13 Sat Bristol Motor Speedway ABC 7:30 PM
9/1/13 Sun Atlanta Motor Speedway ESPN 7:30 PM
9/7/13 Sat Richmond International Raceway ABC 7:30 PM
9/15/13 Sun Chicagoland Speedway ESPN 2:00 PM
9/22/13 Sun New Hampshire Motor Speedway ESPN 2:00 PM
9/29/13 Sun Dover International Speedway ESPN 2:00 PM
10/6/13 Sun Kansas Speedway ESPN 2:00 PM
10/12/13 Sat Charlotte Motor Speedway ABC 7:30 PM
10/20/13 Sun Talladega Superspeedway ESPN 2:00 PM
10/27/13 Sun Martinsville Speedway ESPN 1:30 PM
11/3/13 Sun Texas Motor Speedway ESPN 3:00 PM
11/10/13 Sun Phoenix International Raceway ESPN 3:00 PM
11/17/13 Sun Homestead-Miami Speedway ESPN 3:00 PM

2013 NASCAR Nationwide Series TV Broadcast Schedule

Date Day Race Site TV Race Start ET
2/23/2013 Sat Daytona International Speedway ESPN 1:00 PM
3/2/2013 Sat Phoenix International Raceway ESPN2 4:30 PM
3/9/2013 Sat Las Vegas Motor Speedway ESPN2 4:00 PM
3/16/2013 Sat Bristol Motor Speedway ESPN2 2:00 PM
3/23/2013 Sat Auto Club Speedway ESPN 5:00 PM
4/12/2013 Fri Texas Motor Speedway ESPN2 8:30 PM
4/26/2013 Fri Richmond International Raceway ESPNEWS 7:30 PM
5/4/2013 Sat Talladega Superspeedway ESPN 3:00 PM
5/10/2013 Fri Darlington Raceway ESPN2 7:30 PM
5/25/2013 Sat Charlotte Motor Speedway ABC 2:30 PM
6/1/2013 Sat Dover International Speedway ESPN 2:30 PM
6/8/2013 Sat Iowa Speedway ESPN 8:00 PM
6/15/2013 Sat Michigan International Speedway ABC 2:00 PM
6/22/2013 Sat Road America ESPN 5:00 PM
6/28/2013 Fri Kentucky Speedway ESPN 7:30 PM
7/5/2013 Fri Daytona International Speedway ESPN 7:30 PM
7/13/2013 Sat New Hampshire Motor Speedway ABC 3:30 PM
7/21/2013 Sun Chicagoland Speedway ESPN 3:00 PM
7/27/2013 Sat Indianapolis Motor Speedway ESPN 4:30 PM
8/3/2013 Sat Iowa Speedway ESPN2 8:00 PM
8/10/2013 Sat Watkins Glen International ABC 2:00 PM
8/17/2013 Sat Mid-Ohio ESPN 2:30 PM
8/23/2013 Fri Bristol Motor Speedway ESPN 7:30 PM
8/31/2013 Sat Atlanta Motor Speedway ESPN2 7:30 PM
9/6/2013 Fri Richmond International Raceway ESPN2 7:30 PM
9/14/2013 Sat Chicagoland Speedway ESPN2 3:30 PM
9/21/2013 Sat Kentucky Speedway ESPNEWS 7:30 PM
9/28/2013 Sat Dover International Speedway ESPN2 3:30 PM
10/5/2013 Sat Kansas Speedway ESPN2 3:30 PM
10/11/2013 Fri Charlotte Motor Speedway ESPN2 7:30 PM
11/2/2013 Sat Texas Motor Speedway ESPN2 3:30 PM
11/9/2013 Sat Phoenix International Raceway ESPN2 4:00 PM
11/16/2013 Sat Homestead-Miami Speedway ESPN2 4:30 PM

2013 NASCAR Camping World Truck Series Broadcast Schedule

Date Day Race Site TV Race Start ET
2/22/2013 Fri. Daytona International Speedway SPEED 7:30 PM
4/6/2013 Sat. Martinsville Speedway SPEED 1:30 PM
4/14/2013 Sun. Rockingham Speedway SPEED 2:00 PM
4/20/2013 Sat. Kansas Speedway SPEED 2:00 PM
5/17/2013 Fri. Charlotte Motor Speedway SPEED 8:00 PM
5/31/2013 Fri. Dover International Speedway SPEED 5:00 PM
6/7/2013 Fri. Texas Motor Speedway SPEED 9:00 PM
6/27/2013 Thurs. Kentucky Speedway SPEED 8:00 PM
7/13/2013 Sat. Iowa Speedway SPEED 8:30 PM
7/24/2013 Wed. Eldora Speedway SPEED 8:00 PM
8/3/2013 Sat. Pocono Raceway SPEED 1:00 PM
8/17/2013 Sat. Michigan International Speedway SPEED 12:30 PM
8/21/2013 Wed. Bristol Motor Speedway SPEED 8:00 PM
9/1/2013 Sun. Canadian Tire Motorsports Park SPEED 2:00 PM
9/8/2013 Sun. Iowa Speedway SPEED 2:00 PM
9/13/2013 Fri. Chicagoland Speedway SPEED 8:30 PM
9/28/2013 Sat. Las Vegas Motor Speedway SPEED 8:30 PM
10/19/2013 Sat. Talladega Superspeedway SPEED 4:00 PM
10/26/2013 Sat. Martinsville Speedway SPEED 1:30 PM
11/1/2013 Fri. Texas Motor Speedway SPEED 8:30 PM
11/8/2013 Fri. Phoenix International Raceway SPEED 8:00 PM
11/15/2013 Fri. Homestead-Miami Speedway SPEED 8:00 PM

“World’s Largest 
Transmission Specialists!”

WE DO:
• Factory Maintenance
• Brakes
• AC Repair
• Tune-Ups
• Engine Repair
• Transmission Repair
• Cooling System Repair
• Shocks
• Struts & much more!

2408 Fairburn Road in Douglasville, GA • 770-947-8357 • Email: aamcodville@yahoo.com

Sept 22, 2013: New Hampshire Motor Speedway
Race: Sylvania 300 
2:00 p.m.  TV: ESPN / Radio: PRN

Sept 29, 2013: Dover Internat’l Speedway
Race: AAA 400 
2:00 p.m. TV: ESPN / Radio: MRN

Sept 15, 2013: Chicagoland Speedway
Race: Geico 400  
2:00 p.m.   TV: ESPN / Radio: MRN


